Datenblatt

Stopfen

- G-Gewinde
Ausstattung
Vierkant
Modell 1751

Artikel 105 099

Sw

AR

L1

Eigenschaften

Verchromt

Gewinde zylindrisch
Lénge 1

Lange 2
Schlisselweite
Durchmesser
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

1ec6a9b03df818dcd401bb31a1359c7a71070254

VCR

L1
L2
SW

28,2 g
24,864 cm®

Messing

Yo
8 mm
18 mm
12 mm

27 mm
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